Cash Flow Statement

For the third quarter ended 30 September 2

(Provisional and Un-audited)

A)Cash flows from operating activities

Interest receipts in cash

Interest payments

Dividend receipts

Fee and commission receipts in cash
Cash payments to er

YEEs
Cash payments to suppli
Income taxes paid

R
Payments for other operating activities

ipis from other operating activities

Changes in operating assets and liabilities
Statutory deposits
Purchase /sale of trading securities

Loans and advances to other banks

Loans and advances (o cusiomers
Other assets

Deposits from other banks
Deposits from customers

Oither liabilities account of customers
Other liabilitics

Net cash from operating activities

B)Cash flows from investing activities

Pavments for purchase of securities

Proceeds from sale of securities

Purchase of property, plant and equipment
Sale proceeds of property, plant and equipment
Net cash used in investing activities

C)Cash Mows from financing activities

Dividends paid

Net cash from financing activities

D)Net (decrease) / increase in cash (A+B+C)

Operating profit hefore chamges in operating assets and Rahilities

Receipts from issue of loan capital and debt securities

E}Cash and cash=equivalents at beginning of year

F) Cash and cash-equivalents at end of the period (D+E)

Faor the nine monihs ended
30 September {January - September)

10
Taka

1009
Taka

6,342 491,823
(2,515,900,009)

(216,885,197}
(519,403,

674,102,533

[

1,122,414,673

(4,023,715,08%)

1050 000,004)

(656,685,203)

(1,706,653,203) (649,133,359)

8, 156,420,930

§,730,716,637

11,962,447,337

17,887,137,567
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